
 
2019 BOARD & COMMITTEES 

 

BOARD MEMBERS:   
Gene Hill (2019)  CHAIR 

Cell: (509) 388-6229 

Rhill71@hotmail.com 

Mark Crowley (2019) Co-chair 

Cell: (509) 899-1853 

tp.announcer@hotmail.com 

Amber Hunsaker (2018-19) Sec 

Cell: (509) 731-6644 

ahun1977@gmail.com  

Sue Branch (2019)  Treas. 

Cell: (360) 220-2522 

suebsranch77@yahoo.com 

Kit Cartmell (2018-2019)  

Cell: (509) 580-0928 

Kit_Cartmell@outlook.com 

Matt Vachon (2019-2020) 

Cell (509) 969-0975 

sort4fun@hotmail.com 

Rory Calhoon (2019-2020) 

Cell (949} 295-3534 

vb3calhoon@yahoo.com 

 

RATINGS COMMITTEE:   

X                        (2019-20) OPEN 

Cell: (509)  

@ 

Darrell Winters(2018-19) OPEN  

Cell (509) 949-0668 

ddwinters49@gmail.com 

Dan Hunsaker (2018-19) OPEN  

Cell (509) 949-0668 

Danielhunsaker57@gmail.com 

Ron Davis (2018-19) AM 

Cell (509) 945-3860 

ron@interstatesd.com 

X                         (2019-20) NOV 

Cell: (509)  

@ 

X                                        ALT 

Cell: (509)  

@ 

 

SPONSOR COMMITTEE:  ALL MEMBERS: PLEASE HELP FIND SPONSORS! 

Pam Bright 

Cell: (509) 945-7490 

Marv_Pam@msn.com 

Connie Hauver  

Cell: (509) 949-4222 

lchauver@yahoo.com 

Bill Jones 

Cell: (509) 949-8889 

billscarpets@hotmail.com 

 

AWARDS COMMITTEE:   

X 

Cell (509)  
@ 

X 

Cell (509)  
@ 

X 

Cell: (509)  
@ 

X 

Cell: (509)  

@ 

X 

Cell: (509)  

@ 

 

 

BANQUET COMMITTEE:   

X 

Cell (509)  

@ 

X 

Cell: (509)  

@ 

X  

Cell: (509)  

@ 

X 

Cell: (509)  

@ 

 

SUNSHINE:   WEB-SITE:  NEWSLETTERS/FLYERS: 

Diane Davis 

Cell: (509) 949-1325 

3inapen@gmail.com 

 Mike Buttrey 

Cell: (509) 941-9825 

mrbuttrey@aol.com 

 Mark Crowley 

Cell: (509) 899-1853 

tp.announcer@hotmail.com 

 

POINTS / STANDINGS CALCULATORS: 
Justin Hauver 

Cell: (509) 949-4222 

jhauver@hotmail.com 

Jay Cartmell 

Cell: (509) 949-2340 

3inapen@gmail.com 

 

PENNING SECRETARY:      PENNING TIMER: 

Amanda LaRoque 

Cell: (509) 571-7600 

laroquey@msn.com 

 Kim Young 

Cell: (509) 834-0895 

kimberlykay911@yahoo.com 
 

(Master File by: Connie Hauver) 

YAKIMA VALLEY 

 TEAM PENNING CLUB 
P. O. Box 3091 

Union Gap, WA 98903 

mailto:kimberlykay911@yahoo.com

